
 95學年度二技統一入學測驗成績組距 - 共同科目-國文
分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 1 1 49.1～50 2690 54635

98.1～99 0 1 48.1～49 3 54638

97.1～98 6 7 47.1～48 2377 57015

96.1～97 0 7 46.1～47 3 57018

95.1～96 35 42 45.1～46 2130 59148

94.1～95 0 42 44.1～45 7 59155

93.1～94 97 139 43.1～44 1893 61048

92.1～93 0 139 42.1～43 1 61049

91.1～92 178 317 41.1～42 1647 62696

90.1～91 0 317 40.1～41 5 62701

89.1～90 309 626 39.1～40 1326 64027

88.1～89 0 626 38.1～39 3 64030

87.1～88 511 1137 37.1～38 1061 65091

86.1～87 0 1137 36.1～37 1 65092

85.1～86 747 1884 35.1～36 853 65945

84.1～85 0 1884 34.1～35 0 65945

83.1～84 1073 2957 33.1～34 681 66626

82.1～83 0 2957 32.1～33 0 66626

81.1～82 1345 4302 31.1～32 534 67160

80.1～81 0 4302 30.1～31 1 67161

79.1～80 1858 6160 29.1～30 359 67520

78.1～79 1 6161 28.1～29 0 67520

77.1～78 2171 8332 27.1～28 264 67784

76.1～77 1 8333 26.1～27 2 67786

75.1～76 2363 10696 25.1～26 190 67976

74.1～75 1 10697 24.1～25 0 67976

73.1～74 2724 13421 23.1～24 134 68110

72.1～73 1 13422 22.1～23 0 68110

71.1～72 3179 16601 21.1～22 66 68176

70.1～71 3 16604 20.1～21 0 68176

69.1～70 3328 19932 19.1～20 53 68229

68.1～69 2 19934 18.1～19 0 68229

67.1～68 3545 23479 17.1～18 31 68260

66.1～67 0 23479 16.1～17 0 68260

65.1～66 3683 27162 15.1～16 7 68267

64.1～65 2 27164 14.1～15 0 68267

63.1～64 3808 30972 13.1～14 7 68274

62.1～63 2 30974 12.1～13 0 68274

61.1～62 3815 34789 11.1～12 0 68274

60.1～61 3 34792 10.1～11 0 68274

59.1～60 3709 38501 9.1～10 2 68276

58.1～59 8 38509 8.1～9 0 68276

57.1～58 3660 42169 7.1～8 2 68278

56.1～57 2 42171 6.1～7 0 68278

55.1～56 3506 45677 5.1～6 2 68280

54.1～55 2 45679 4.1～5 0 68280

53.1～54 3238 48917 3.1～4 4 68284

52.1～53 3 48920 2.1～3 0 68284

51.1～52 3021 51941 1.1～2 3 68287

50.1～51 4 51945 0.1～1 0 68287

0 7397 75684
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